

I American Specific Company of the guild for the United State of t

The City of Garland is proud host for Juneteenth event for 2024.

Friend of Juneteenth - \$500

- Name and Logo on Website
 - 2 commemorative t-shirts

Bronze Partner - \$1,000

- Name and Logo on Website and Event Flyer
- Name on Event Signage (excluding Stage Banners)
- Name tagged in a minimum of three (3) social media posts
 - 2 commemorative t-shirts

Silver Partner - \$2,500

- Name and Logo on Website and Event flyer
- Name/business page listed and tagged in all social media posts
- Name and Logo on event signage (excluding the stage banners)
 - One free 10x10 booth space
 - 4 commemorative t-shirts

Gold Partner - \$5,000

- Name and Logo on Website and Event flyer
- Name/business page listed and tagged in all social media posts
- Name and Logo on event signage (including the stage banners)
 - One free 10x20 booth space
 - Name shared from stage during event
 - 6 commemorative t-shirts

Snow Cone Sponsor - \$900

- Name and Logo on Website
- Name on event signage placed by snow cone food truck

Bottled Water Sponsor - \$1000

- Name and Logo on Website and Event flyer
- Business name printed on label of water bottles Quantity of 500

Promotional Product Give-Away - \$2000

- Name and Logo on Website and Event flyer
- Business name printed on (1) Juneteenth Promo item Quantity of 500



Contact: SpecialEvents@GarlandTX.gov 972-205-3898